
HOURS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

In‐State Tuition 101.07$    202.14$      303.21$      404.28$     505.35$     606.42$     707.49$      808.56$      909.63$       1,010.70$  1,111.77$  1,212.84$  1,313.91$  1,414.98$  1,516.05$ 
Activity Fee 60.00$      60.00$         60.00$         60.00$        60.00$        60.00$        60.00$        60.00$        60.00$         60.00$        60.00$        60.00$        60.00$        60.00$        60.00$       
Technology Fee 40.00$      40.00$         40.00$         40.00$        40.00$        40.00$        40.00$        40.00$        40.00$         40.00$        40.00$        40.00$        40.00$        40.00$        40.00$       
Student Center Fee 240.00$    240.00$      240.00$      240.00$     240.00$     240.00$     240.00$      240.00$      240.00$       240.00$      240.00$      240.00$      240.00$      240.00$      240.00$     
TOTAL 441.07$    542.14$      643.21$      744.28$     845.35$     946.42$     1,047.49$  1,148.56$  1,249.63$  1,350.70$  1,451.77$  1,552.84$  1,653.91$  1,754.98$  1,856.05$ 

HOURS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

In‐State Tuition 377.13$    754.26$      1,131.39$   1,508.52$  1,885.65$  2,262.78$  2,639.91$  3,017.04$  3,394.17$  3,771.30$  4,148.43$  4,525.56$  4,902.69$  5,279.82$  5,656.95$ 
Activity Fee 60.00$      60.00$         60.00$         60.00$        60.00$        60.00$        60.00$        60.00$        60.00$         60.00$        60.00$        60.00$        60.00$        60.00$        60.00$       
Technology Fee 40.00$      40.00$         40.00$         40.00$        40.00$        40.00$        40.00$        40.00$        40.00$         40.00$        40.00$        40.00$        40.00$        40.00$        40.00$       
Student Center Fee 240.00$    240.00$      240.00$      240.00$     240.00$     240.00$     240.00$      240.00$      240.00$       240.00$      240.00$      240.00$      240.00$      240.00$      240.00$     
TOTAL 717.13$    1,094.26$   1,471.39$   1,848.52$  2,225.65$  2,602.78$  2,979.91$  3,357.04$  3,734.17$  4,111.30$  4,488.43$  4,865.56$  5,242.69$  5,619.82$  5,996.95$ 

In addition and where applicable, students will be charged the following fees

RESIDENT TUITION AND FEES

NON‐RESIDENT TUITION AND FEES

ATLANTA METROPOLITAN STATE COLLEGE
TUITION AND FEES

ACADEMIC YEAR 2022‐2023

4. Late Registration ‐ $50.00                          5. ACCUPLACER Test ‐ Student ‐$20.00, Non‐Student $50.00
6. Lab Fee ‐ $35.00                  7. Application Fee ‐ $20.00

8. Orientation Fee ‐ $75.00

A 15 credit hour cap has been applied to all courses at Atlanta Metropolitan State College. Once enrollment exceeds the cap, tuition charges will be adjusted based on your residency code.

        1.Replacement Student Identification Card ‐ $20.00
2. Annual Vehicle Registration ‐ $25.00               3. Graduation Fee ‐ $35.00


